
Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Haily        33.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08004  Doc          39.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08006  Fia          41.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Lindy        25.02     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16021  Ohno         25.82     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16001  Zaney        26.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16012  Phoebe       37.03     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16006  Albus        41.15     2.15       0      0      0      0     2.15     
       P16024  Stat         26.65     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16026  Royce        30.50     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16002  Zeva         31.47     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16010  Maddie       33.02     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Zeke         33.02     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16022  Cadie        48.00     9.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16028  Crime        29.63     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20022  Zaidan       23.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Tagger!      27.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20012  Kimber       30.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20020  Kash         31.30     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20007  Willow       36.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20008  Bounce       29.10     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20011  Whip         23.97     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20002  Bounder      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20016  Savannah     30.58     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-1-



-2-

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Veterans    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08001  Dash         39.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16001  Max          33.65     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V16003  Grady        35.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       V16002  Phoenix      42.75     0.75       1      0      0      0     5.75    3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12012   Angie        Absent  

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Trixie       27.95     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14008   Lydia        32.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14002   Flirt        32.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   ToGo         33.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22041   Corazon      23.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22044   Bossman      23.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22031   Zoe          24.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22021   Shay         24.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22005   Ripley       25.02     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22038   Baru         26.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22030   Plenty       27.65     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22020   Winnie       27.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22019   Zoe          33.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22010   Lambchop     25.49     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22033   Nakoma       26.32     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Cash         29.13     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22011   Pi           29.21     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22023   Lyric        24.40     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22042   Mac          29.29     0.00       2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22008   Fixx         34.00     0.00       2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22032   Lilu         27.12     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22029   Ping Pong    35.44     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   DeWalt       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Johnny B     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Java         28.77     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Bella        41.84     5.84       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Denali       31.94     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Bode         23.26     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Winkle       38.06     2.06       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Groovy       Absent  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Sequel       25.43     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26007   Rio          26.77     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Maverick     28.87     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 40.6%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Veterans Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       V16003  Grady        56.15      1+7  1+5  1+6  1+3             20     45 1 Qualified
       V16002  Phoenix      59.37      1+5  1+6  1+6                  20     40 2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Performance III Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16021  Ohno         46.59      1+5  1+6  1+5  1+6             27     53 1 SuperQ   
       P16001  Zaney        48.51      1+5  1+6  1+5  1+6             27     53 2 SuperQ   
       P16022  Cadie        54.14      1+5  1+6  1+5                  27     46 3 Qualified
       P16023  Roscoe       49.19      1+5  1+6  1+3                  27     44 4 Qualified
       P16006  Albus        50.02      1+4  1+6  1+2                  27     42  Qualified
       P16010  Maddie       59.41      1+4  1+6  1+2                  27     42  Qualified
       P16026  Royce        50.85      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+5             14     40  Qualified
       P16012  Phoebe       55.79      1+5  1+6  1+5  1+6             14     40  Qualified
       P16020  GeeGee       63.18      1+7  1+5  1+6                  14     35  
       P16014  Blaze        16.47      1+5  1+0                        0      7  
       P16024  Stat         No Time    1+5                             0      6  
       P16028  Crime        4.73       1+0                             0      1  

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08002  Haily        45.54      1+6  1+6  1+5                  27     47 1 SuperQ   
       P08004  Doc          58.40      1+6  1+6  1+6                  20     41 2 Qualified
       P08006  Fia          No Time    1+6  1+6  1+6                  14     35 3

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P20022  Zaidan       45.62      1+7  1+5  1+6  1+3             27     52 1 Qualified
       P20012  Kimber       50.35      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47 2 Qualified
       P20020  Kash         49.60      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+5             14     40 3 Qualified
       P20016  Savannah     43.90      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+6              9     38 4 Qualified
       P20007  Willow       57.52      1+5  1+6  1+6                  14     34  
       P20011  Whip         Absent  
       P20014  Rascal       Absent  

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12002  Kara         14.10                                      0      0 1
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Masters Snooker

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22035   Winkle       49.10      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+6             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       22023   Lyric        49.30      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+6             27     56 2 SuperQ   
       22031   Zoe          42.86      1+7  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     55 3 SuperQ   
       22032   Lilu         40.12      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+6             27     54 4 SuperQ   
       22029   Ping Pong    46.56      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+6             27     54 5 Qualified
       22038   Baru         41.88      1+5  1+5  1+6  1+6             27     53  Qualified
       22011   Pi           44.17      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+5             27     53  Qualified
       22020   Winnie       45.82      1+5  1+6  1+5  1+6             27     53  Qualified
       22022   Denali       49.93      1+7  1+7  1+6  1+6             20     50  Qualified
       22039   Cash         37.72      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       22033   Nakoma       49.21      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       22036   Johnny B     51.20      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+5             20     46  Qualified
       22008   Fixx         51.35      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+5             20     46  Qualified
       22019   Zoe          53.76      1+5  1+6  1+5  1+2             20     42  Qualified
       22010   Lambchop     47.47      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+6             14     41  Qualified
       22005   Ripley       No Time    1+5  1+6  1+6  1+6              0     27  
       26001   Prize        No Time    1+7  1+6  1+6  1+0              0     23  
       22009   Bode         No Time    1+5  1+6  1+6                   0     20  
       22006   Java         56.85      1+0  1+7  1+6  1+0              0     17  
       22042   Mac          24.93      1+6  1+6  1+0                   0     15  
       22043   DeWalt       No Time    1+7  1+5                        0     14  
       22018   Bella        22.46      1+5  1+6                        0     13  
       22021   Shay         No Time    1+5  1+6                        0     13  
       22014   Groovy       Absent  

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26003   Sequel       45.95      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+5             27     53 1 Qualified
       26006   Maverick     33.69      1+7  1+5  1+6  1+0              0     22 2
       26007   Rio          33.32      1+7  1+5  1+6                   0     21 3

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       14007   Trixie       52.06      1+7  1+7  1+6  1+6             27     57 1 SuperQ   
       14006   Tweek        50.78      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+3             27     53 2 Qualified
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       14002   Flirt        45.41      1+6  1+6  1+6                  27     48 3 Qualified
       14008   Lydia        37.21      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+6              0     27 4

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12002   MomoHa!      55.66      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+6             14     43 1 Qualified
       12010   Inga         No Time    1+5  1+5                        0     12 2
       12012   Angie        Absent  

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       18003   ToGo         57.71      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+3             14     38 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 33
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 63.6%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Veterans Standard

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16003  Grady        63.98     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V16002  Phoenix      63.58     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16024  Stat         44.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16021  Ohno         45.89     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16001  Zaney        51.07     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16022  Cadie        56.19     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16012  Phoebe       61.91     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16023  Roscoe       74.03     10.03      0      0      0      0     10.03    
       P16014  Blaze        49.07     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16028  Crime        42.36     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Haily        55.04     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08006  Fia          62.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08004  Doc          66.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08001  Kouki        69.39     2.39       0      0      0      0     2.39    4

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Whip         43.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20016  Savannah     45.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20022  Zaidan       46.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20020  Kash         56.18     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20012  Kimber       69.23     5.23       0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 70.6%



Sunday, October 23, 2016
    Masters Standard

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12011   Super Sonic  49.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   MomoHa!      50.10     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       12008   Epic         55.26     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12004   Frenzi       59.40     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       12012   Angie        Absent  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Tweek        50.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14008   Lydia        61.21     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   ToGo         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22044   Bossman      43.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22005   Ripley       43.92     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22038   Baru         45.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22020   Winnie       49.50     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22036   Johnny B     52.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22019   Zoe          64.48     3.48       0      0      0      0     3.48     
       22021   Shay         45.15     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22011   Pi           48.06     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22016   Usa          54.51     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22035   Winkle       53.69     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Zoe          49.27     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Scout        71.29     10.29      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   DeWalt       64.25     3.25       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Fixx         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22006   Java         47.52     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Mac          51.51     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Nakoma       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Lilu         Absent  
       22014   Groovy       Absent  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Sequel       48.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26006   Maverick     51.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 34.6%


